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UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI

KARACHI

(EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT)

Candidates bearing the following seat numbers are hereby declared to have Passed
B.D.S. FIRST PROFESSIONAL, Annual Examination 2018.

Positions in order of merit as per rules.

Seat Name

Nos. Father’s Name

College

Marks

Obtained Position

185025

ATIYAH MAHEEN
D/O MUHAMMAD ZAHID

KARACHI MEDICAL &
DENTAL COLLEGE

562/ 700 Stands First

185093

YUMNAH ZUBAIR
D/O MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

KARACHI MEDICAL &
DENTAL COLLEGE

552 /700 Stands Second

185073

SANA JAMAL
D/O SYED SHAHID JAMAL

KARACHI MEDICAL &
DENTAL COLLEGE

528/ 700 Stands Third

185001 185002 185003
185008 185009 185010
185017 185018 185020
185026 185027 185029
185036 185037 185038
185047 185048 185051
185058 185059 185060
185065 185066 185067
185073 185074 185075
185080 185081 185082
185089 185091 185092
185097 185098 185099

185004
185013
185021
185030
185039
185053
185061
185068
185076
185083
185093

185005
185014
185022
185031
185040
185055
185062
185069
185077
185084
185094

STATISTICS OF THE RESULT

185006 185007
185015 185016
185024 185025
185032 185035
185043 185044
185056 185057
185063 185064
185071 185072
185078 185079
185086 185088
185095 185096

REGISTERED

APPEARED

PASSES

FAILS

PASS PERCENTAGE

99

99

81

18

81.82 %

WITH HELD SEAT NOS:

FOR ENROLMENT:
185070 185085 -
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IMPORTANT NOTES

1.

The university reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result in any
manner if it isfound to have been wrongly computed or compiled.

2. Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his’her
favor and to clam any advantages there-from. The university reserves the right to
correct mistakes as and when they come to notice and no action shall lie against the
university.

3. Marks certificates are being issued. Candidates are advised to collect the same from
thelir respective colleges.

DR.IRFAN AZIZ
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
KARACHI

DATED: 29-06-2018

Copiesforwarded to:

1
2
3
4,
5.
6
7
8
9.
1

Secretary to The Vice-Chancellor, University of Karachi

P.A to the Registrar, University of Karachi

The Dean, Faculty of Medicine, University of Karachi

The Principals of al affiliated Medical Colleges, University of Karachi.
Public Relations Officer, University of Karachi

The News Editor, P.T.V / Radio Pakistan, Karachi.

The News Editor, APP/UPP/PPI, Karachi.

The News Editor, Daily , Karachi.

Incharge Main Communication Network, Unlversty of Karachi

0. All Concerned, Examinations Dept. University of Karachi

DR.IRFAN AZIZ
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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