A-PDF Watermark DEMO: Purchase from www.A-PDF.com to remove the watermark

UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI KARACHI (EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT)

Candidates bearing the following seat numbers are hereby declared to have Passed B.D.S. FIRST PROFESSIONAL, Annual Examination 2018.

Positions in order of merit as per rules.

Seat Nos.	Name Father's Name		College		Marks Obtained	Position
185025	ATIYAH MAH D/O MUHAMI			HI MEDICAL & AL COLLEGE	562 / 700	Stands First
185093	YUMNAH ZUBAIR D/O MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR		KARACHI MEDICAL & DENTAL COLLEGE		552 / 700	Stands Second
185073	SANA JAMAI D/O SYED SH	='		HI MEDICAL & AL COLLEGE	528 / 700	Stands Third
185001	185002	185003	185004	185005	185006	185007
185008	185009	185010	185013	185014	185015	185016
185017	185018	185020	185021	185022	185024	185025
185026	185027	185029	185030	185031	185032	185035
185036	185037	185038	185039	185040	185043	185044
185047	185048	185051	185053	185055	185056	185057
185058	185059	185060	185061	185062	185063	185064
185065	185066	185067	185068	185069	185071	185072
185073	185074	185075	185076	185077	185078	185079
185080	185081	185082	185083	185084	185086	185088
185089	185091	185092	185093	185094	185095	185096
185097	185098	185099				

STATISTICS OF THE RESULT

REGISTERED	APPEARED	PASSES	FAILS	PASS PERCENTAGE
99	99	81	18	81.82 %

WITH HELD SEAT NOS:

FOR ENROLMENT:

185070 185085 ----

IMPORTANT NOTES

- 1. The university reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result in any manner if it is found to have been wrongly computed or compiled.
- 2. Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favor and to claim any advantages there-from. The university reserves the right to correct mistakes as and when they come to notice and no action shall lie against the university.
- 3. Marks certificates are being issued. Candidates are advised to collect the same from their respective colleges.

DR. IRFAN AZIZ CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KARACHI

DATED: 29-06-2018

Copies forwarded to:

- 1. Secretary to The Vice-Chancellor, University of Karachi
- 2. P.A to the Registrar, University of Karachi
- 3. The Dean, Faculty of Medicine, University of Karachi
- 4. The Principals of all affiliated Medical Colleges, University of Karachi.
- 5. Public Relations Officer, University of Karachi
- 6. The News Editor, P.T.V / Radio Pakistan, Karachi.
- 7. The News Editor, APP/UPP/PPI, Karachi.
- 8. The News Editor, Daily______, Karachi.
- 9. Incharge Main Communication Network, University of Karachi
- 10. All Concerned, Examinations Dept. University of Karachi

DR. IRFAN AZIZ CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS